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Last Year

Thru This Month
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G R A N D  T O T A L 20,914,496.31 44,905,736.22 63,937,935.60 70.23 14,382,069.77 41,248,658.90

OBJECT 5111 TOTAL CURRENT TAXES 13,708,299.33 15,451,520.80 15,743,533.00 98.15 9,194,832.25 15,608,437.57

OBJECT 5112 TOTAL DELINQUENT TAXES 136,226.89 494,242.90 1,430,874.00 34.54 117,128.83 479,088.82

OBJECT 5113 TOTAL SCHOOL DIST TRUST FUND (PROP C) 485,188.65 3,972,640.70 5,918,175.00 67.13 506,531.03 3,568,064.29

OBJECT 5114 TOTAL FINANCIAL INSTITUTION TAX 1,108.06 18,681.54 7,968.00 234.46 1,986.75 9,844.62

OBJECT 5115 TOTAL M M SURTAX 679,526.50 681,708.20 753,857.00 90.43 591,470.91 709,400.34

OBJECT 5121 TOTAL REG DAY TUITION (K-12) 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 4,502.14 10,004.28

OBJECT 5141 TOTAL EARNINGS FROM TEMP DEPOSITS 73,231.08 475,693.56 436,497.00 108.98 45,134.20 238,324.17

OBJECT 5151 TOTAL FOOD SERVICE - SALES TO PUPILS 48,205.60 316,463.18 564,381.00 56.07 57,991.09 305,738.83

OBJECT 5165 TOTAL FOOD SERVICE - NON-PROGRAM 9,445.74 75,951.42 167,515.00 45.34 18,205.17 90,466.75

OBJECT 5171 TOTAL ADMISSIONS - STUDENT ACTIVITIES 55,526.37 685,066.49 1,200,000.00 57.09 196,760.81 839,190.06

OBJECT 5174 TOTAL REVENUE FROM ENTERPRISE ACTIVITIES 21,032.77 115,348.90 226,374.00 50.96 18,473.46 44,960.08

OBJECT 5191 TOTAL RENTALS 0.00 13,939.20 37,781.00 36.89 5,350.40 21,401.60

OBJECT 5192 TOTAL GIFTS 3,914.50 3,914.50 108,900.00 3.59 18,521.22 18,521.22

OBJECT 5198 TOTAL MISC LOCAL REVENUE 243,108.73 253,228.88 58,383.60 433.73 20,093.80 504,408.04

OBJECT 5211 TOTAL FINES ESCHEATS ETC 0.00 177,333.33 222,864.00 79.57 0.00 106,780.16

OBJECT 5221 TOTAL STATE ASSESSED UTILITIES 785,729.93 785,729.93 726,442.00 108.16 696,131.27 696,131.27

OBJECT 5311 TOTAL BASIC FORMULA - STATE MONIES 1,449,778.08 10,094,808.23 17,465,022.00 57.80 1,445,268.98 10,091,062.33

OBJECT 5312 TOTAL TRANSPORTATION 126,274.00 957,415.00 1,667,399.00 57.42 106,409.00 861,671.00

OBJECT 5314 TOTAL EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.00 0.00 1,527,245.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5317 TOTAL CAREER LADDER 0.00 0.00 830,666.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5319 TOTAL BASIC FORMULA - CLASS TRUST FUND 154,490.20 1,081,700.95 1,840,766.00 58.76 145,890.86 1,021,849.86

OBJECT 5324 TOTAL EDUC SCREENING PROGRAM / PAT 21,530.00 61,000.00 134,460.00 45.37 9,940.00 44,610.00

OBJECT 5332 TOTAL CAREER EDUCATION 0.00 0.00 440,787.00 0.00 0.00 3,367.50

OBJECT 5333 TOTAL FOOD SERVICE  (STATE) 0.00 0.00 17,182.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5341 TOTAL ADULT DAYTIME TRADE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,177.00

OBJECT 5359 TOTAL CAREER EDUCATION ENHANCE GRANT 0.00 0.00 25,527.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5369 TOTAL RES PLACEMENT/EXCESS COST 0.00 0.00 24,084.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5372 TOTAL STATE EMER MANAGE AGENCY (SEMA) 158,232.79 326,552.60 605,788.00 53.91 305,332.07 751,101.15

OBJECT 5381 TOTAL HIGH NEED FUND - SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.00 0.00 115,915.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5384 TOTAL SCHOOL SAFETY GRANT 0.00 0.00 250,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5397 TOTAL OTHER - STATE 2,450,621.85 2,518,921.14 145,410.00 1,732.29 2,277.99 132,430.55

OBJECT 5412 TOTAL MEDICAID 5,117.61 392,391.67 463,211.00 84.71 4,160.95 259,655.32

OBJECT 5422 TOTAL BASIC FORM-FED BGT STABIL- ARRA 0.00 2,557,869.32 2,713,174.00 94.28 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5423 TOTAL TRANSPORTATION-ARRA 0.00 93,782.92 10,000.00 937.83 0.00 474.00

OBJECT 5426 TOTAL CRRSA JAG (GEER II) 0.00 11,249.84 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5427 TOTAL PERKINS BASIC GRANT, CAREER ED 0.00 17,704.74 122,554.00 14.45 0.00 107,745.21

OBJECT 5437 TOTAL IDEA GRANTS 0.00 0.00 6,246.00 0.00 0.00 4,000.00

OBJECT 5441 TOTAL IDEA ENTITLEMENT FUNDS, PART B IDEA 106,790.23 513,822.79 962,224.00 53.40 0.00 736,076.64

OBJECT 5442 TOTAL EARLY CHILDHOOD SPEC ED - FEDERAL 14,615.55 65,612.05 103,191.00 63.58 0.00 65,231.63

OBJECT 5445 TOTAL SCHOOL LUNCH PROGRAM 111,518.95 688,382.08 1,720,072.00 40.02 110,065.30 1,026,690.24

OBJECT 5446 TOTAL SCHOOL BREAKFAST PROGRAM 54,527.94 414,858.06 762,657.00 54.40 50,003.71 439,176.17

OBJECT 5448 TOTAL AFTER SCHOOL SNACK PRGM 3,054.87 17,141.67 19,544.00 87.71 1,164.24 8,076.24

OBJECT 5451 TOTAL TITLE I - ESEA 0.00 267,759.18 1,636,961.00 16.36 0.00 928,747.33

OBJECT 5455 TOTAL TITLE V 0.00 0.00 68,949.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5459 TOTAL 21ST CENTURY COMM LEARNING CENTER 0.00 31,602.00 219,665.00 14.39 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5461 TOTAL TITLE IV.A 0.00 25,692.81 117,047.00 21.95 0.00 70,450.22
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OBJECT 5465 TOTAL TITLE II, PART A&B, ESEA 0.00 41,780.47 250,577.00 16.67 0.00 141,318.49

OBJECT 5481 TOTAL DEPT OF HEALTH FOOD SVC PROGRAM 0.00 116,156.13 249,809.00 46.50 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5492 TOTAL TITLE VI, PART B 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 67,031.84

OBJECT 5497 TOTAL OTHER - FEDERAL 580.80 4,480.80 0.00 0.00 249,215.90

OBJECT 5631 TOTAL NET INSURANCE RECOVERY 0.00 61,391.00 60,231.00 101.93 11,924.92 19,535.61

OBJECT 5651 TOTAL SALE OF OTHER PROPERTY 2,199.29 10,185.03 16,803.00 60.61 3,127.42 24,957.39

OBJECT 5671 TOTAL CAPITAL LEASE PROCEEDS 0.00 159,000.00 159,000.00 100.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5811 TOTAL TUITION FROM OTHER LEAS 4,620.00 759,384.90 1,499,833.00 50.63 689,696.26 906,396.26

OBJECT 5821 TOTAL AREA VOC FEES FROM OTHER LEAS 0.00 77,388.00 56,077.00 138.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5831 TOTAL CONTRACTED EDUCATION SERVICES 0.00 16,239.31 25,315.00 64.15 3,694.74 22,848.92


